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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 15-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne85

M aTHmyg, 18.11.2016, 13:30, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 5°C. nagayi: 200

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

MaxaHbKkOB Bonognumup
OcmaH OnekcaHap
MsakyLwko Ceprii
OuiraBa 3ypab
LanapeHko Mukona
LLlebeTyH Onekcin
YoboTeHko Ceprin
Lenenes Bonoanmump (K)
Tumynk OnekcaHap
MaHOpunyeHko AMUTpo
TapaHyxa PocTtucnas

3anacHi

1
4
5
11
15
19
13

ConpaTteHko Bagum
MuxannivyeHko boroaH
Kapacb [aHwnno
KpaByeHKo MukunTa
byneua Ceprin

Ynon Muxanno

AxiccaH O)xyHiop JlaHApi

TpeHep
Menbroca Coppifibs

ApbiTp:

Mo>xapoBcCbKkun HKpin
AcucCTeHT 1:

Kyues BaneHTuH
ACUCTEHT 2:

Mapuumk OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

OcayneHko OMUTpPO
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
ABaunw Banepin

2:1

«CTanb» KaM'sHCbKe

12
6

17
20
13
14
21
11
19
8

9

baHaoypa OnekcaHap
MnyTeHko BaneHTuH
KpaB4yeHKo AHTOH
YnbsiHOB AHaTOIN
Masnok Mukona
AHTOLWWNH AHTOH
Konwvtos OMutpo
KocTeHko Knpuno
Knnmyyk Hpin
AHOpyceHKo Bnagucnas
Jebenko PomaH

3anacHi

1
4
2
15
3
7
16

3noTap Kupuno
Muunk borgaH
DanienaH ApTyp
payvos ni6

AkumiB AHIOpPIN
KylwHapeHko borpaaH
XOUSHOBCbKUI ApTeM

TpeHep
MeniksaH €riwe
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 15-n Typ, MaTy Ne85
M aTHuus, 18.11.2016, 13:30, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 5°C. Fnapgavi: 200

. 2:1 |
«[AnHamo» Kuis «CTanb» KaM'ssHCbKe
8 Ouirasa 3ypab 8'
20 TapaHyxa PocTtuncnas 22!
7 MskyLwko Ceprin ® 28
35' 21 KonutoB OMuUTpPO
45+1" @ 19 Knumuyk HOpin
3 OcmaH OnekcaHgp ,
4 MuxanniyeHko bornaH N >7
17 MaHgpuyeHko AMutpo 1 57"
15 byneua Ceprin
, 21 KonutoB OMUTPO
>8 N 3 Akumis AHIpPIN
10 LLebeTyH Onekcii ,
11 KpaByeHKo MukunTa N 67
18 Tum4ymk OnekcaHap 72!
74" t 8 AHOpyceHKo Bnagucnas
16 XoUSHOBCbKUIA ApTEM
, 19 Knumyyk tOpin
79 N 7 KywHapeHko borpaH
4 MunxanniyeHko boraaH 79'
20 TapaHyxa PocTucnas ,
19 Yoon Muxanno N 81
9 LWanapeHko Mukona 87'
19 Ypon Muxainno ® 88!
\ 6 MNnyTeHko BaneHTuH
89 N 2 [aHienaH ApTyp
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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